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BYGGSTALLNING & VADERSKYDD

Modulpaket stal

”1006 m2”

Langsida: 55,26m

Materialspecifikation

Art. nr.
5FSOG59006
5F00319000
5FMPP01005
5FMPP01003
5FMPP01001
5F00304307
5F00304073
5F00310307
5F00306073
5F00308073
5F00701093
5FKUP10001
5FSNN24009
5FDIV00106

Produktnamn
Bottenskruv
Startspira
Spira med tapp
Spira med tapp
Spira med tapp
Horisontalstag
Horisontalstag
Diagonalstag
U-Tvarbom
Inplankningslas
Stalplank
Koppling Fast 48 mm
Rorfaste
Oglebult

Totalvikt: 13 029 kg
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0,6
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Vikt (kg)
3.6
15
14,4
9,9
5,4
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3,0
12,6
3,1
1,3
18
1,0
1,3
0,1
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Bomlagsh6jd: 2+4+6+8+ 10+ 12+ 14 + 16m  Stallningsbredd: 0,73m

Antal
38
38

190
21
17

324
51
32

152

152

288
76
76
76

HK/Lager Goteborg » Marieholmsgatan 134 B « 415 02 Géteborg « Vx: 031-26 60 60
Lager Stockholm « Tegelbruksvagen 2 A « 746 30 Balsta * Vx: 08-33 20 20
A-P Stallningsprodukter AB « info@assco.se « www.assco.se



